ORDER #003305



03/02/2023 09:00 AM | Install (Day 1) -Tentative 03/03/2023 09:00 AM | Install (Day 2) -Tentative 03/04/2023 01:00 PM | Event Date 03/05/2023 10:00 AM | Strike - Tentative PO: Dooney's Baby Shower Shipping Address: 4607 Vanalden Ave Tarzana, CA 91356 United States Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: February 17, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Sub-Flooring, 27' x 30'	1	\$2,227.50	Т	\$2,227.50
	White Carpet, 30' x 50'	1	\$3,075.00	Т	\$3,075.00
	Carpet Cover, 30' x 50'	1	\$225.00	Т	\$225.00
			Total General		\$5,527.50
Outdoor Area					
8	Yuma Dining Table, White	8	\$175.00	Т	\$1,400.00
P	Louis Dining Chair, White Clear Back	80	\$14.50	Т	\$1,160.00
	Napkin, White	80	\$1.50	Т	\$120.00
	White Lacquer Bar, 8ft	1	\$225.00	Т	\$225.00
	Back Bar, White	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
	Dinner Plate, Clear w/ Gold Rim	80	\$2.25	Т	\$180.00
	Dessert Plate, Clear w/ Gold Rim	80	\$2.05	Т	\$164.00
	Dinner Fork, Brushed Gold	80	\$2.00	Т	\$160.00
	Salad Fork, Brushed Gold	80	\$2.00	Т	\$160.00
	Dinner Spoon, Brushed Gold	80	\$2.00	Т	\$160.00
	Dessert Spoon, Brushed Gold	80	\$2.00	Т	\$160.00
	Dinner Knife, Brushed Gold	80	\$2.00	Т	\$160.00
	White Linen, 6ft Drape	2	\$28.50	Т	\$57.00
	Banquet Table, 6ft	2	\$12.00	Т	\$24.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
			Total Outdoor Area		\$4,480.00
Living Room Ar	rea				
	White Carpet, 1243 sf Double Sided Tape / Non Adhesive Tape	1	\$2,548.15	Т	\$2,548.15
	Carpet Cover, 1243 sf	1	\$186.45	Т	\$186.45
	White Linen, 6ft	1	\$28.50	Т	\$28.50
	Banquet Table, 6ft	1	\$12.00	Т	\$12.00
		То	tal Living Room A	rea	\$2,775.10
Kitchen Area					
	White Carpet, 1280sf Double sided tape / Non adhesive tape	1	\$2,624.00	T	\$2,624.00
	Carpet Cover, 1280 sf	1	\$192.00	Т	\$192.00
	Ava Sofa, Cream 8ft	2	\$325.00	T	\$650.00
	White Ottoman, 36"	2	\$95.00	Т	\$190.00
	White Lacquer Bar, 6ft	2	\$175.00	T	\$350.00
			Total Kitchen A	rea	\$4,006.00
Tent	French Large Empire Chandelier, Gold	3	\$450.00	T	\$1,350.00
	White Top Tent, 30' x 50'	1	\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00
	Stake, 36"	10	\$8.00	T	\$80.00
	Base Support	6	\$15.00	Т	\$90.00
	Canopy Jack	2	\$75.00	T	\$150.00
	Full Ceiling Drape, White/Blue Chiffon	1	\$4,125.00	T	\$4,125.00
	Pipe and Drape, 160ft	1	\$1,920.00	T	\$1,920.00
			Total T	ent	\$9,215.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	2	\$375.00		\$750.00
	Install Fee (Day 1)	8	\$420.00		\$3,360.00
	Install Fee (Day 2)	8	\$375.00		\$3,000.00
	Strike Fee	8	\$375.00		\$3,000.00
	Strike Fee	8	\$375.00		\$3,00

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	Tent Labor and Delivery	1	\$750.00	\$750.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$590.00	\$590.00
Notes			Total Products:	\$26,003.60
		Total Lab	oor/Services/Misc:	\$11,450.00
			Taxes:	\$2,470.34
			Discounts:	(\$0.00)
			Total:	\$39,923.94
			Payments:	(\$0.00)
			Balance:	\$39,923.94